Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator May 2022

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
STORNOWAY
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
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185
3728
89
23
1573
5598

1074
34

1612
1299
285
11
190

19
11
19
50
47

4674

10 272

168
133

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

346

653

640
821

2146

2492

Picked Up

10
692

702

421

973
479

= DN

15

1909

2610

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

66
230

22

318

318

Picked Up

49
172

221

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

19 33
716 1580
134 187
869 1801

- 9

22 23

22 32
891 1833

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

333 918
333 918
28 6
165 120
101 90
8 1
38 10
340 226
673 1145
48 113

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

10

82

Picked Up

79

51

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator May 2022

Tonnes

JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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102
409

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

75
81

Picked Up

27
34

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Table 16

Charter Flights >

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

48

Picked Up

113

Other EU Other Overseas
<--- Operators ---> <--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up Set Down Picked Up

82 51 - -



